
A
ll

 D
ay

Vegetarian [V] | Vegan [VG] | Dairy Free [DF] | Gluten Free [GF]
Please inform us of any allergies, intolerance or dietary requirements you may have.
Allergen information is available for each item on our menu and can be obtained by
asking a member of staff. Whilst the utmost care will be taken in preparation, we
cannot guarantee there will not be traces of other products due to the nature of our
production area. We have applied a 12.5% service charge to your bill. 100% of all
service goes to your staff. VAT is included at the standard rate.

Stracciatella cheese, olives, sundried tomatoes, basil, pine nuts (v)
Spicy cauliflower, carrot purée, Asian glaze, crispy onions (vg, df)
Yellow muhammara,  walnuts, spring onions, crispy pitta (vg)
Winter greens, miso curry, almond (vg, gf) 
Superfood salad, shredded kale, spicy nuts, cucumber, radish,
alfalfa crees, avocado, orange & soy dressing (vg, gf)
Celeriac steak, celeriac & turmeric purée, yakitori sauce, 
crispy wild rice (vg, gf)

Small Plates
Our flavours are inspired by classic street food from around the world.
Be bold with your choices - we recommend 2-3 plates per person to
start off with...

Sidecar, Courvoisier VS, Lucky orange liquer, lemon
Maid in France, Courvoisier VS, lime, cucumber
Stinger, Courvoisier VSOP, Lucky Crème de Menthe
licquer, Bittersling malagasy chocolate

Eve x Courvoisier 
A symphony of rich cognac flavours, crafting exquisite libations for
unforgettable moments in the magical environment of EVE

15
17
19

Company Bakery sourdough, herb butter (v)
Gordal olives (vg, gf)
Oyster, cucumber salsa (gf, df)
Spicy mixed nuts (vg)
Piere Koffmann’s frites (v, gf)

Snacks...
6
5
5
6
4

15
14
10

9

14

12

Tuna poke bowl, brown rice, cucumber, avocado, white
pickle cabbage, cherry tomato (df, gf)
Prawns al ajillo, king prawn, wild rocket, smoked
Spanish paprika (df, gf)
Salmon ceviche, cured salmon, avocado, jalapeño,
coriander, hot sauce (df, gf)
Devilled whitebait, lemon aioli
Blue Scottish mussels, lemongrass, coconut, lime,
coriander (gf, df)
Pan fried cod, nduja sausage, black olives, tomato sauce

18

15

16
11

14
18

Venison tataki, horseradish sauce, pickled shallots (gf)
Grilled Ribeye, bone marrow, chimichurri (gf, df)
Crispy Pork Katsu, shaved cabbage, goma. tonkatsu (df)
Wagyu Sliders, cheddar cheese, pineapple jam, Asian
slaw, sriracha, kewpie mayo  
Chicken wings, sriracha, honey, spring onions, coriander,
sesame seeds (gf, df)
Kofta kebab, pickled cucumber, mint, red onion, pitta
bread
Butter chicken & cashew nut curry, saffron jasmin rice,
golden raisin, poppadom

16
25
16

19

11

14

15

Pick me up tiramisu, lady fingers, amaretto,
We Love Coffee espresso
Whipped cream cheesecake, caramelised
banana, spiced streusel  
Chocolate tart, orange gel , whisky chocolate
ganache (v)
I. J. Mellis fine cheese, Hebridian Blue, Auld
Reekie, Clava Brie, Erlic Log, Isle of Mull
seaweed chutney & Arran oaties

Sweet Treats
8

7

9

16

Vittoria’s Menu

Stracciatella cheese, Spicy cauliflower, Yellow
muhammara, Salmon ceviche, Crispy pork katsu,
Celeriac steak

Sharing Platter

65

Our selection favourite dishes, encouraging interaction and a shared
dining experience.

Fish goujons, fries, beans
Toasted cheesy sourdough, garlic
butter
Mini beef burger, cheese, tomato,
lettuce, fries 
Mac ‘n‘ cheese  
Pork katsu, jasmine rice, cherry
tomato, tonkatsu sauce

Chocolate brownies, fresh berries,
chocolate sauce
Ice cream, marshmallow, caramel sauce
Orange treasure, orange sorbet
Fruit salad, strawberries, apple,
orange, pineapple  

9

8

9
7

9

5
6
6

4

For the young visitors who may not be ready to
venture into trying new flavours, our

Executive Chef's younger daughter, Vittoria,
has curated a selection of her preferred

dishes...



Reign of Terroir, Pinotage 2020
Swartland, South Africa
A punchy example of that ripe succulent berry character that helped to put South
Afican wines on the map

El Cuyo, Malbec 2019
Mendoza, Argentina
Argentinian Malbec needs no introduction, but this drop is sure to leave an
impress ion

Journey’s End, Pastor Blend, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot 2018
Stellenbosch, South Africa
An attractive smoky fruit character on the nose, rich and plummy on the palate,
this is juicy and very drinkable!

Luis Felipe Edwards 'Gran Reserva' Cabernet Sauvignon 2018
Mendoza, Argentina
This wine holds back no punches, a heavyweight champion in the making

Some Young  Punks 'The Squids Fist' Shiraz/Sangiovese 2020 
Clare Valley, Australia
Turning old world tradition on its head in favour of the weird & wonderful

Cloudy Bay, Pinot Noir 2020
Marlborough, New Zeal and
From a winery that put Marlborough on the map, an iconic offering of new world
Pinot

Pez de Rio, Garnacha/Syrah 2020
Aragon, Spain
Fresh & floral, picnic vibes turned up to eleven

Sacha Lichine 'The Pale' Syrah/Grenache/Cinsault 2022
Côtes de Provence, France
Believe the hype, the secret to this rosé’s success is that spellbinding nose of dried
flowers
 

7.25 | 30

12 | 50

7.25 | 30

8 | 32

9.5 | 40

45

12 | 50

90

Red

Rose

                                                        
175ml | BTL

                                                        
175ml | BTL

 Bubbles

Reign of Terroir, Chenin Blanc 2022
Swartland, South Africa
If you enjoy a fruit salad but with a little extra kick, this may be just the wine for
you

Riff, Pinot Grigio
Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy
Best enjoyed in an Italian g arden with a lemon tree, but Edinburgh will do

Journey's End 'Haystack', Chardonnay 2021
Stellenbosch, South Africa
Bright and fun with a gentle kiss of oak

Pulpo, Albariño 2022
Galicia, Spain
Zippy & mineral - a real mouth-watering treat

Petaluma 'Hanlin Hill' Riesling 2020
Clare Valley, Australia
A bracing combo of kiwi, green apple & flinty minerality. A new world wine to
change the hearts & minds of old world fanatics

Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc 2022
Marlborough, New Zealand
Iconic flavours of zesty grapefruit peel, passionfruit & gooseberry

7.25 | 30

8.5 | 35

9.5 | 40

11.5 | 48

75

80

Belstar, Prosecco, 
NV Veneto, Italy
Fruity, fun and floral 

Harlot Brut Rosé 
Kent, England
A fruity bomb of strawberries, red apples & pears

Palmer & Co, Brut Reserve NV 
Champagne, France
Orchard fruits & biscuity notes mingle to evoke apple pie in a glass
 
Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial NV
Champagne, France
Golden straw yellow with green highlights

Moët & Chandon Rosé, Brut Imperial
Champagne, France 
Pink with amber highlights

 9 | 45

11 | 54

 80

14 | 85 

 
95

White

                                                        
125ml | BTL

                                                        
175ml | BTL


