# Fve

#### Eve x Courvoisier

A symphony of rich cognac flavours, crafting exquisite libations for unforgettable moments in the magical environment of EVE

Sidecar, Courvoisier VS, Lucky orange liquer, lemon	15
Maid in France, Courvoisier VS, lime, cucumber	17
Stinger, Courvoisier VSOP, Lucky Crème de Menthe	19
licquer, Bittersling malagasy chocolate	

### Snacks...

Company Bakery sourdough, herb butter (v)	6
<b>Gordal olives</b> (vg, gf)	5
<b>Oyster,</b> cucumber salsa (gf, df)	5
Spicy mixed nuts (vg)	6
Piere Koffmann's frites $(v, gf)$	4

#### Sharing Platter

Our selection favourite dishes, encouraging interaction and a shared dining experience.

Stracciatella cheese, Spicy cauliflower, Yellow muhammara, Salmon ceviche, Crispy pork katsu, Celeriac steak 65

## Small Plates

Our flavours are inspired by classic street food from around the world. Be bold with your choices - we recommend 2-3 plates per person to start off with...

<b>Stracciatella cheese</b> , olives, sundried tomatoes, basil, pine nuts (v)	15
<b>Spicy cauliflower</b> , carrot purée, Asian glaze, crispy onions (vg, df)	14
Yellow muhammara, walnuts, spring onions, crispy pitta (vg)	10
Winter greens, miso curry, almond (vg, gf)	9
Superfood salad, shredded kale, spicy nuts, cucumber, radish,	
alfalfa crees, avocado, orange & soy dressing (vg, gf)	14
Celeriac steak, celeriac & turmeric purée, yakitori sauce,	
crispy wild rice (vg, gf)	12

Tuna poke bowl, brown rice, cucumber, avocado, white	
pickle cabbage, cherry tomato (df, gf)	18
Prawns al ajillo, king prawn, wild rocket, smoked	
Spanish paprika (df, gf)	15
Salmon ceviche, cured salmon, avocado, jalapeño,	
coriander, hot sauce (df, gf)	16
Devilled whitebait, lemon aioli	11
Blue Scottish mussels, lemongrass, coconut, lime,	
coriander (gf, df)	14
Pan fried cod, nduja sausage, black olives, tomato sauce	18
	1.0

Venison tataki, horseradish sauce, pickled shallots (gf)	16
Grilled Ribeye, bone marrow, chimichurri (gf, df)	25
Crispy Pork Katsu, shaved cabbage, goma. tonkatsu (df)	16
Wagyu Sliders, cheddar cheese, pineapple jam, Asian	
slaw, sriracha, kewpie mayo	19
Chicken wings, sriracha, honey, spring onions, coriander,	
sesame seeds (gf, df)	11
Kofta kebab, pickled cucumber, mint, red onion, pitta	
bread	14
Butter chicken & cashew nut curry, saffron jasmin rice,	
golden raisin, poppadom	15

Vegetarian [V] | Vegan [VG] | Dairy Free [DF] | Gluten Free [GF]

Please inform us of any allergies, intolerance or dietary requirements you may have. Allergen information is available for each item on our menu and can be obtained by asking a member of staff. Whilst the utmost care will be taken in preparation, we cannot guarantee there will not be traces of other products due to the nature of our production area. We have applied a 12.5% service charge to your bill. 100% of all service goes to your staff. VAT is included at the standard rate.

#### Sweet Treats

Pick me up tiramisu, lady fingers, amaretto,	8
We Love Coffee espresso	
Whipped cream cheesecake, caramelised	7
banana, spiced streusel	
Chocolate tart, orange gel , whisky chocolate	9
ganache (v)	
I. J. Mellis fine cheese, Hebridian Blue, Auld	16
Reekie, Clava Brie, Erlic Log, Isle of Mull	
seaweed chutney & Arran oaties	



Dubbles	
Bubbles	125ml   BTL
Belstar, Prosecco,	9   45
NV Veneto, Italy	
Fruity, fun and floral	
Harlot Brut Rosé	11   54
Kent, England	
A fruity bomb of strawberries, red apples & pears	
Palmer & Co, Brut Reserve NV	80
Champagne, France	
Orchard fruits & biscuity notes mingle to evoke apple pie in a glass	
Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial NV	14   85
Champagne, France	14   09
Golden straw yellow with green highlights	
Moët & Chandon Rosé, Brut Imperial	
Champagne, France	95
Pink with amber highlights	
White	4 <i>75</i> . I   DTI
witte	175ml   BTL
Reign of Terroir, Chenin Blanc 2022	7.25   30
Swartland, South Afric <b>a</b>	
If you enjoy a fruit salad but with a little extra kick, this may be just the wine	
you you	for
	for 8.5   35
you	
you Riff, Pinot Grigio	
you Riff, Pinot Grigio Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy	
you <b>Riff, Pinot Grigio</b> Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy Best enjoyed in an Italian garden with a lemon tree, but Edinburgh will do	8.5   35
you Riff, Pinot Grigio Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy Best enjoyed in an Italian garden with a lemon tree, but Edinburgh will do Journey's End 'Haystack', Chardonnay 2021 Stellenbosch, South Africa	8.5   35
you Riff, Pinot Grigio Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy Best enjoyed in an Italian garden with a lemon tree, but Edinburgh will do Journey's End 'Haystack', Chardonnay 2021	8.5   35
you Riff, Pinot Grigio Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy Best enjoyed in an Italian garden with a lemon tree, but Edinburgh will do Journey's End 'Haystack', Chardonnay 2021 Stellenbosch, South Africa Bright and fun with a gentle kiss of oak	8.5   35 9.5   40
you Riff, Pinot Grigio Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy Best enjoyed in an Italian garden with a lemon tree, but Edinburgh will do Journey's End 'Haystack', Chardonnay 2021 Stellenbosch, South Africa Bright and fun with a gentle kiss of oak Pulpo, Albariño 2022	8.5   35 9.5   40
you Riff, Pinot Grigio Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy Best enjoyed in an Italian garden with a lemon tree, but Edinburgh will do Journey's End 'Haystack', Chardonnay 2021 Stellenbosch, South Africa Bright and fun with a gentle kiss of oak Pulpo, Albariño 2022 Galicia, Spain Zippy & mineral - a real mouth-watering treat	8.5   35 9.5   40
you Riff, Pinot Grigio Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy Best enjoyed in an Italian garden with a lemon tree, but Edinburgh will do Journey's End 'Haystack', Chardonnay 2021 Stellenbosch, South Africa Bright and fun with a gentle kiss of oak Pulpo, Albariño 2022 Galicia, Spain Zippy & mineral - a real mouth-watering treat Petaluma 'Hanlin Hill' Riesling 2020 Clare Valley, Australia	8.5   35 9.5   40 11.5   48
you Riff, Pinot Grigio Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy Best enjoyed in an Italian garden with a lemon tree, but Edinburgh will do Journey's End 'Haystack', Chardonnay 2021 Stellenbosch, South Africa Bright and fun with a gentle kiss of oak Pulpo, Albariño 2022 Galicia. Spain Zippy & mineral - a real mouth-watering treat Petaluma 'Hanlin Hill' Riesling 2020 Clare Valley, Australia A bracing combo of kiwi, green apple & flinty minerality. A new world wine to	8.5   35 9.5   40 11.5   48
you Riff, Pinot Grigio Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy Best enjoyed in an Italian garden with a lemon tree, but Edinburgh will do Journey's End 'Haystack', Chardonnay 2021 Stellenbosch, South Africa Bright and fun with a gentle kiss of oak Pulpo, Albariño 2022 Galicia, Spain Zippy & mineral - a real mouth-watering treat Petaluma 'Hanlin Hill' Riesling 2020 Clare Valley, Australia	8.5   35 9.5   40 11.5   48
you Riff, Pinot Grigio Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy Best enjoyed in an Italian garden with a lemon tree, but Edinburgh will do Journey's End 'Haystack', Chardonnay 2021 Stellenbosch, South Africa Bright and fun with a gentle kiss of oak Pulpo, Albariño 2022 Galicia. Spain Zippy & mineral - a real mouth-watering treat Petaluma 'Hanlin Hill' Riesling 2020 Clare Valley, Australia A bracing combo of kiwi, green apple & flinty minerality. A new world wine to	8.5   35 9.5   40 11.5   48
Riff, Pinot Grigio Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy Best enjoyed in an Italian garden with a lemon tree, but Edinburgh will do Journey's End 'Haystack', Chardonnay 2021 Stellenbosch, South Africa Bright and fun with a gentle kiss of oak Pulpo, Albariño 2022 Galicia, Spain Zippy & mineral - a real mouth-watering treat Petaluma 'Hanlin Hill' Riesling 2020 Clare Valley, Australia A bracing combo of kiwi, green apple & flinty minerality. A new world wine to change the hearts & minds of old world fanatics	8.5   35 9.5   40 11.5   48 75

Red
-----

Swartland, South Africa	
A punchy example of that ripe succulent berry character th	at helped to put Sout
Afican wines on the map	1 1
El Cuyo, Malbec 2019	
Mendoza, Argentina	
Argentinian Malbec needs no introduction, but this drop is s	sure to leave an
impression	
<b>Journey's End, Pastor Blend, Cabernet Sauvignon, Me</b> Stellenbosch, South Africa	rlot 2018
An attractive smoky fruit character on the nose, rich and pathis is juicy and very drinkable!	lummy on the palate,
Luis Felipe Edwards 'Gran Reserva' Cabernet Sauvign	on 2018
Mendoza, Argentina	
This wine holds back no punches, a heavyweight champion	in the making
Some Young Punks 'The Squids Fist' Shiraz/Sangioves	e 2020
Clare Valley, Australia	
Turning old world tradition on its head in favour of the wei	rd & wonderful
Cloudy Bay, Pinot Noir 2020	
Marlborough, New Zealand	
From a winery that put Marlborough on the map, an iconic Pinot	offering of new worl
Rose	175
Pez de Rio, Garnacha/Svrab 2020	
<b>Pez de Rio, Garnacha/Syrah 2020</b> Aragon, Spain	7

Sacha Lichine 'The Pale' Syrah/Grenache/Cinsault 2022	
Côtes de Provence, France	
Believe the hype, the secret to this rosé's success is that spellbinding nose of dr	rie
flowers	



5ml | BTL

7.25 | 30

**12 | 50** 

ed

